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Exhibitors

English name Hall No Booth No Website Major product group

The Cotton Textiles Export Promotion Council 8.2 B46 http://www.texprocil.org Cotton Yarn

Acme Global Brands Pvt Ltd 8.2 B39 Cotton Yarn

ADHY Yarns LLP 8.2 B42 Cotton Yarn

Amar International 8.2 B37 www.amarintl.net Cotton Yarn

Bogmallo Enterprises Pvt Ltd 8.2 A43 www.bogmallo.com Cotton Yarn

D Raja Exports Llp 8.2 A41 Cotton Yarn

DML Exim Pvt Ltd 8.2 A50 www.dmlgroup.in Cotton Yarn

Envision Exports Pvt Ltd 8.2 A44 www.envisionexports.com Cotton Yarn

Excel Enterprise 8.2 B47 www.excelenterprise.net Cotton Yarn

Excel Expotrade Pvt Ltd 8.2 B51 www.excelenterprise.net Cotton Yarn

Fab Yarns 8.2 B40 Cotton Yarn

GDJD International Pvt Ltd 8.2 A56 Cotton Yarn

Glossy Impex Pvt Ltd 8.2 A38 Cotton Yarn

Indo Industries Pvt Ltd 8.2 B41 www.indoindustriesltd.com Cotton Yarn

Kamal Cotspin Pvt Ltd 8.2 B38 www.kamalcotspin.com Cotton Yarn

Kikani Exports Pvt Ltd 8.2 A54 Cotton Yarn

Lahoti Overseas Ltd 8.2 B44 www.lahotioverseas.com Cotton Yarn

Manan Textech Global Pvt.Ltd 8.2 A37 www.manantex.com Cotton Yarn

Niva Exports LLP 8.2 A52 Cotton Yarn

Omax Cotspin Private Limited 8.2 A45 https://omaxcotspin.com Cotton Yarn

Prime Yarns 8.2 A49 www.primeyarns.com Cotton Yarn

RSWM Limited 8.2 A47 Cotton Yarn

S.P. Yarns 8.2 B55 www.spyarns.in Cotton Yarn

Sangam (India) Ltd 8.2 A51 www.sangamgroup.com Cotton Yarn

Shree Chintamani Knitting Pvt Ltd 8.2 C39 Cotton Yarn

Shroff Textile Exports 8.2 A48 Cotton Yarn



Exhibitor list of

India Pavilion

As of 16 Feb 2024. 

Exhibitor list subjected to change without further notice. 

Exhibitors

English name Hall No Booth No Website Major product group

Siddhi Group of Industries  8.2 A40 www.siddhicotton.com Cotton Yarn

Square Corporation 8.2 C37 Cotton Yarn

Sri Nrkr Textiles Pvt Ltd 8.2 B43 Cotton Yarn

Super Spintex Pvt Ltd 8.2 A42 Cotton Yarn

Texperts India Pvt Ltd 8.2 C41 thetexperts.com Cotton Yarn

Sanathan Textiles Limited 8.2 A55 Cotton Yarn


